Bribish, .

ymnasbics

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 OVERALL

Elizabeth Pineda
Isabella Ashall
Monica Sophocli
Lilia Kobyasheva
leva Strolyte
Jersey Aylward
Neve Turvey
Elodie Mcnelis
Darcey Amelia Farnes
Thea Cawthorn
Olivia Talentaite
Daisy Beesley
Emily Atkinson
Milana Bernans
Mali-Fflur Lane
Karolina Averlingyte
Isla Frost
Stephanie Drositis
Emily Scott
Imogen Clyde
Isobel Hirst

Hendon

Esprit Rhythmic
LAGAD
Hendon
Devotion
Finesse

South Essex
Worcester

Elite

Gib Rock
Devotion
Trafford

Ribby Hall
South Essex
Llanelli Academy
Elite

Billings

LAGAD
Erewash Valley
Llanelli Academy
Erewash Valley

Free
8.950
9.300
8.350
8.800
9.100
7.850
8.500
8.000
7.650
7.650
7.400
7.500
6.950
8.050
6.850
8.000
7.050
7.650
6.550
6.700
5.800

Hoop
9.300
8.100
8.800
7.700
7.200
8.150
7.500
7.500
7.650
7.600
7.300
7.050
7.300
6.050
6.900
5.600
6.050
5.400
6.450
5.650
5.750

Total
18.250
17.400
17.150
16.500
16.300
16.000
16.000
15.500
15.300
15.250
14.700
14.550
14.250
14.100
13.750
13.600
13.100
13.050
13.000
12.350
11.550

Pos

- [©)Ne)}
o Vo U~ WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Bribish, .

Gumnastics

14

15
16
17

12
20
11

10

13

19
21
18

Isabella Ashall
leva Strolyte
Elizabeth Pineda
Lilia Kobyasheva
Neve Turvey
Monica Sophocli
Milana Bernans
Karolina Averlingyte
Elodie Mcnelis
Jersey Aylward
Darcey Amelia Farnes
Stephanie Drositis
Thea Cawthorn
Daisy Beesley
Olivia Talentaite
Isla Frost

Emily Atkinson
Mali-Fflur Lane
Imogen Clyde
Emily Scott

Isobel Hirst

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS

Esprit Rhythmic
Devotion
Hendon
Hendon

South Essex
LAGAD

South Essex
Elite

Worcester
Finesse

Elite

LAGAD

Gib Rock
Trafford
Devotion
Billings

Ribby Hall
Llanelli Academy
Llanelli Academy
Erewash Valley
Erewash Valley

Free
9.300
9.100
8.950
8.800
8.500
8.350
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.650
7.650
7.650
7.500
7.400
7.050
6.950
6.850
6.700
6.550
5.800

5

17

1

15

20

16

14

19
18

13
21

12
10

Elizabeth Pineda
Monica Sophocli
Jersey Aylward
Isabella Ashall
Lilia Kobyasheva
Darcey Amelia Farnes
Thea Cawthorn
Elodie Mcnelis
Neve Turvey
Olivia Talentaite
Emily Atkinson
leva Strolyte
Daisy Beesley
Mali-Fflur Lane
Emily Scott
Milana Bernans
Isla Frost

Isobel Hirst
Imogen Clyde
Karolina Averlingyte
Stephanie Drositis

Hendon
LAGAD

Finesse

Esprit Rhythmic
Hendon

Elite

Gib Rock
Worcester
South Essex
Devotion

Ribby Hall
Devotion
Trafford

Llanelli Academy
Erewash Valley
South Essex
Billings
Erewash Valley
Llanelli Academy
Elite

LAGAD

G

Hoop
9.300
8.800
8.150
8.100
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.050
6.900
6.450
6.050
6.050
5.750
5.650
5.600
5.400

Bribish, .
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Bribish, .

Gumnastics

29
27
41
38
26
42
23
34
40
25
32
22
24
28
30
36
43
37
35
31
33
39

Alisa Wellfair

Luka Sapoznikovaite

Narelle Wojtkowiak
Darja Derugina
Dinburgh Ai

Samantha Brenzink Durigon

Emma Anderson
Mia Harding

Nyah Galia

Eva Yordanov

Lisa Chan

Sofia Bahmutova
Phoebe Billingham
Seren Powell
Michelle Curteanu
Joey Chu

Elle Eyao

Anora Nitharshan
Maria Meknassi
Isobel Connah
Jameila Gilbert
Claire King

Esprit Rhythmic
Devotion
LAGAD

West Lothian
Trafford
Trafford

West Lothian
Worcester

Gib Rock
Worcester

A&V Rhythmic
London Sport Academy
Trafford

Barry YMCA
Hendon

A&V Rhythmic
Barry YMCA
Trafford

City of Coventry
South Essex
Castle

Hendon

Free
11.000
10.400
9.200
8.100
9.500
9.200
8.900
8.700
7.750
9.450
8.450
8.800
8.700
8.650
7.450
9.150
8.700
8.700
7.150
8.400
6.000
0.000

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 OVERALL

Ball
8.450
8.800
9.700
9.700
7.800
8.000
7.950
8.150
8.500
6.550
7.500
7.000
6.200
6.200
7.350
5.300
5.500
5.350
6.750
5.250
6.000
6.350

Total
19.450
19.200
18.900
17.800
17.300
17.200
16.850
16.850
16.250
16.000
15.950
15.800
14.900
14.850
14.800
14.450
14.200
14.050
13.900
13.650
12.000

6.350

Pos
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29
27
26
25
41
42
36
23
22
24
34
37
43
28
32
31
38
40
30
35
33
39

Bribish, .

ymnasbics

Alisa Wellfair

Luka Sapoznikovaite
Dinburgh Ai

Eva Yordanov
Narelle Wojtkowiak

Samantha Brenzink Durigon

Joey Chu

Emma Anderson
Sofia Bahmutova
Phoebe Billingham
Mia Harding
Anora Nitharshan
Elle Eyao

Seren Powell

Lisa Chan

Isobel Connah
Darja Derugina
Nyah Galia
Michelle Curteanu
Maria Meknassi
Jameila Gilbert
Claire King

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS

Esprit Rhythmic
Devotion
Trafford
Worcester
LAGAD
Trafford

A&V Rhythmic
West Lothian
London Sport Academy
Trafford
Worcester
Trafford

Barry YMCA
Barry YMCA
A&V Rhythmic
South Essex
West Lothian
Gib Rock
Hendon

City of Coventry
Castle

Hendon

Free
11.000
10.400
9.500
9.450
9.200
9.200
9.150
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.450
8.400
8.100
7.750
7.450
7.150
6.000
0.000

Pos
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38
41
27
40
29
34
42
23
26
32
30
22
35
25
39
24
28
33
43
37
36
31

Darja Derugina
Narelle Wojtkowiak

Luka Sapoznikovaite

Nyah Galia
Alisa Wellfair
Mia Harding

Samantha Brenzink Durigon

Emma Anderson
Dinburgh Ai

Lisa Chan
Michelle Curteanu
Sofia Bahmutova
Maria Meknassi
Eva Yordanov
Claire King
Phoebe Billingham
Seren Powell
Jameila Gilbert
Elle Eyao

Anora Nitharshan
Joey Chu

Isobel Connah

West Lothian
LAGAD
Devotion

Gib Rock

Esprit Rhythmic
Worcester
Trafford

West Lothian
Trafford

A&V Rhythmic
Hendon
London Sport Academy
City of Coventry
Worcester
Hendon
Trafford

Barry YMCA
Castle

Barry YMCA
Trafford

A&V Rhythmic
South Essex

G

Bribish, .

ymnashbics
Ball Pos
9.700 =
9.700 =
8.800 3
8.500 4
8.450 5
8.150 6
8.000 7
7.950 8
7.800 9
7.500 10
7.350 11
7.000 12
6.750 13
6.550 14
6.350 15
6.200 16=
6.200 16=
6.000 18
5.500 19
5.350 20
5.300 21
5.250 22



Bribish, .

ymnasbics

48
59
64
57
51
62
56
45
65
58
66
52
60
46
54
68
61
44
50
55
67
53
49

Julija Cepulyte

Evin Tara Young
Rebecca Yianni

Nia Roberts

Linnea Isa Louvanto
Georgia Smith
Jossyln Miller
Sienna Wheelhouse
Jasmin Brody

Elina Dufenyuk
Olivia Walker
Prisha Rai

Ava Rock

Mhairi Low

Ellie Race

Emily Cullen

Kelis Kelly

Kylie Gaivizo

Olivia Koczan

Sasha Velicko
Ramune Pavinksnyte
Elizaveta Newton
Olivia Deans-Hunt

Elite

A&V Rhythmic
Elite

Llanelli Academy
LAGAD
Worcester

South Essex
Finesse

Beacon

A&V Rhythmic
Ribby Hall
Devotion

Finesse

Cardiff Central
Trafford

Llanelli Academy
Stockport

Gib Rock

A&V Rhythmic

London Sport Academy

Devotion
Devotion
Barry YMCA

Rope
10.650
8.350
8.150
7.800
9.250
7.150
8.550
7.900
7.800
9.050
8.300
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.950
7.800
6.350
6.450
6.150
5.650
6.150
5.800
4.400

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

Ball
9.600
9.500
9.000
9.000
7.250
9.100
7.200
7.650
7.750
6.300
6.900
7.550
7.300
6.900
6.200
6.250
7.100
6.000
6.300
6.650
5.350
5.050
4.850

Total
20.250
17.850
17.150
16.800
16.500
16.250
15.750
15.550
15.550
15.350
15.200
14.950
14.700
14.300
14.150
14.050
13.450
12.450
12.450
12.300
11.500
10.850

9.250

G
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Bribish, .

Gymnashics

48 Julija Cepulyte

51 Linnealsa Louvanto
58 Elina Dufenyuk

56 Jossyln Miller

59 EvinTaraYoung

66 Olivia Walker

64 Rebecca Yianni

54  Ellie Race

45  Sienna Wheelhouse
65 Jasmin Brody

68 Emily Cullen

57 NiaRoberts

46 Mhairi Low

60 AvaRock

52  Prisha Rai

62  Georgia Smith

44 Kylie Gaivizo

61 Kelis Kelly

50 Olivia Koczan

67 Ramune Pavinksnyte
53 Elizaveta Newton
55 Sasha Velicko

49  Olivia Deans-Hunt

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

Elite

LAGAD

A&V Rhythmic
South Essex
A&V Rhythmic
Ribby Hall

Elite

Trafford

Finesse

Beacon

Llanelli Academy
Llanelli Academy
Cardiff Central
Finesse

Devotion
Worcester

Gib Rock
Stockport

A&V Rhythmic
Devotion
Devotion
London Sport Academy
Barry YMCA

Rope
10.650
9.250
9.050
8.550
8.350
8.300
8.150
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.150
6.450
6.350
6.150
6.150
5.800
5.650
4.400

Pos
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48
59
62
57
64
65
45
52
60
51
56
61
46
66
55
58
50
68
54
a4
67
53
49

Julija Cepulyte

Evin Tara Young
Georgia Smith

Nia Roberts
Rebecca Yianni
Jasmin Brody
Sienna Wheelhouse
Prisha Rai

Ava Rock

Linnea Isa Louvanto
Jossyln Miller

Kelis Kelly

Mhairi Low

Olivia Walker

Sasha Velicko

Elina Dufenyuk
Olivia Koczan

Emily Cullen

Ellie Race

Kylie Gaivizo
Ramune Pavinksnyte
Elizaveta Newton
Olivia Deans-Hunt

Elite

A&V Rhythmic
Worcester
Llanelli Academy
Elite

Beacon

Finesse

Devotion

Finesse

LAGAD

South Essex
Stockport
Cardiff Central
Ribby Hall
London Sport Academy
A&V Rhythmic
A&V Rhythmic
Llanelli Academy
Trafford

Gib Rock
Devotion
Devotion

Barry YMCA

G

Bribish, .

ymnashbics

Ball Pos
9.600 1
9.500 2
9.100 3
9.000 4=
9.000 4=
7.750 6
7.650 7
7.550 8
7.300 9
7.250 10
7.200 11
7.100 12
6.900 13
6.900 14
6.650 15
6.300 16
6.300 17
6.250 18
6.200 19
6.000 20
5.350 21
5.050 22
4.850 23



Bribish, .

Gumnastics

101
108
106
98
109
104
99
143
96
102
107
105
100
97
103
95

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

Erica Kuregenov
Anna Klioukina
Bristena Ciuban
Rachel Lattimer
Victoria Brenzink Durigon
Evie Savage
Rosie Gaines
Esme Primrose
Lauryn Carpenter
Pelagia Beekma
Polina Derugina
Kashvi Cox
Connie Watt
AuroraInnes
Caitlyn Walsh
Thais Guness

Elite
Unattached
Elite

South Essex
Trafford

South Essex
City of Bath
Deeside
Llanelli Academy
City of Bath
West Lothian
City of Bath
Castle

West Lothian
Ribby Hall
A&V Rhythmic

Ball
8.750
8.400
6.450
9.050
7.450
7.000
7.700
5.400
7.450
6.750
6.050
5.850
6.600
3.750
4.250
3.650

Clubs
7.700
7.800
9.700
7.000
7.950
7.450
6.450
8.650
5.500
6.050
6.700
6.700
4.750
6.500
5.100
4.100

Total
16.450
16.200
16.150
16.050
15.400
14.450
14.150
14.050
12.950
12.800
12.750
12.550
11.350
10.250

9.350

7.750

Pos
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Bribish, .

Gumnastics

98
101
108
99
109
96
104
102
100
106
107
105
143
103
97
95

Rachel Lattimer
Erica Kuregenov
Anna Klioukina
Rosie Gaines

Victoria Brenzink Durigon

Lauryn Carpenter
Evie Savage
Pelagia Beekma
Connie Watt
Bristena Ciuban
Polina Derugina
Kashvi Cox
Esme Primrose
Caitlyn Walsh
Aurora Innes
Thais Guness

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

South Essex
Elite
Unattached
City of Bath
Trafford
Llanelli Academy
South Essex
City of Bath
Castle

Elite

West Lothian
City of Bath
Deeside

Ribby Hall
West Lothian
A&V Rhythmic

Ball
9.050
8.750
8.400
7.700
7.450
7.450
7.000
6.750
6.600
6.450
6.050
5.850
5.400
4.250
3.750
3.650

Pos
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106
143
109
108
101
104
98
105
107
97
99
102
96
103
100
95

Bristena Ciuban
Esme Primrose

Victoria Brenzink Durigon

Anna Klioukina
Erica Kuregenov
Evie Savage
Rachel Lattimer
Kashvi Cox
Polina Derugina
Auroralnnes
Rosie Gaines
Pelagia Beekma
Lauryn Carpenter
Caitlyn Walsh
Connie Watt
Thais Guness

Elite

Deeside
Trafford
Unattached
Elite

South Essex
South Essex
City of Bath
West Lothian
West Lothian
City of Bath
City of Bath
Llanelli Academy
Ribby Hall
Castle

A&V Rhythmic

Gymnastics
Clubs Pos
9.700 1
8.650 2
7.950 3
7.800 4
7.700 5
7.450 6
7.000 7
6.700 8=
6.700 8=
6.500 =
6.450 11
6.050 12
5.500 13
5.100 14
4.750 15
4.100 16

Bribish, .



Bribish, .

Gumnastics

110
111
121
123
113
112
119
114
122
120
118
116
115

Sonia Loukine
Liza Breykin

Clara Angus Lane
Phoebe Haughton
Chloe Tuana Young
Acacia Young
Saffron Severn
Amalie Howard
Nicole Rollinson
Alice King

Sophia Loizou
Nyah Holden
Layla Davie

Hendon

Trafford

Hendon

Ribby Hall

A&V Rhythmic

City of Canterbury
Rhythmic Excellence
City of Birmingham
Nene Valley
Hendon

LAGAD

Ribby Hall
Pentland

Ball
8.550
10.350
8.850
8.550
7.450
8.900
8.150
8.800
9.600
9.150
7.600
6.600
5.700

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

Clubs
9.900
9.500
8.450
8.200
7.000
7.250
8.400
7.650
6.700
5.400
5.850
5.900
5.200

Ribbon
8.750
6.200
8.100
7.100
9.350
7.100
6.700
6.300
6.250
7.100
6.500
5.150
4.300

Total
27.200
26.050
25.400
23.850
23.800
23.250
23.250
22.750
22.550
21.650
19.950
17.650
15.200

Bribish

Gumnas
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Bribish, .

Gumnastics

111
122
120
112
121
114
110
123
119
118
113
116
115

Liza Breykin
Nicole Rollinson
Alice King

Acacia Young
Clara Angus Lane
Amalie Howard
Sonia Loukine
Phoebe Haughton
Saffron Severn
Sophia Loizou
Chloe Tuana Young
Nyah Holden
Layla Davie

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

Trafford

Nene Valley
Hendon

City of Canterbury
Hendon

City of Birmingham
Hendon

Ribby Hall
Rhythmic Excellence
LAGAD

A&V Rhythmic
Ribby Hall
Pentland

Ball
10.350
9.600
9.150
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.550
8.550
8.150
7.600
7.450
6.600
5.700

110
111
121
119
123
114
112
113
122
116
118
120
115

Sonia Loukine
Liza Breykin

Clara Angus Lane
Saffron Severn
Phoebe Haughton
Amalie Howard
Acacia Young
Chloe Tuana Young
Nicole Rollinson
Nyah Holden
Sophia Loizou
Alice King

Layla Davie

Hendon

Trafford

Hendon

Rhythmic Excellence
Ribby Hall

City of Birmingham
City of Canterbury
A&V Rhythmic
Nene Valley

Ribby Hall

LAGAD

Hendon

Pentland

G

Clubs
9.900
9.500
8.450
8.400
8.200
7.650
7.250
7.000
6.700
5.900
5.850
5.400
5.200

Bribish
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113
110
121
112
120
123
119
118
114
122
1
116
115

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

Chloe Tuana Young
Sonia Loukine
Clara Angus Lane
Acacia Young
Alice King

Phoebe Haughton
Saffron Severn
Sophia Loizou
Amalie Howard
Nicole Rollinson
Liza Breykin

Nyah Holden
Layla Davie

A&V Rhythmic
Hendon

Hendon

City of Canterbury
Hendon

Ribby Hall
Rhythmic Excellence
LAGAD

City of Birmingham
Nene Valley
Trafford

Ribby Hall
Pentland

Ribbon
9.350
8.750
8.100
7.100
7.100
7.100
6.700
6.500
6.300
6.250
6.200
5.150
4.300

Pos
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Bribish

Gymnas

69
77
90
83
78
74
76
80
92
70
85
71
89
93
91
84
88
87
79
82
72
81
94
86
73

75

bics

llina Ganeva

Azra Dewan

Chiara Whitefield
Atanaska Kirilova
Lily Wilson

Jade Woollard
Milena Hazar

Leah Alcock

Daisie Burke

Emine Bozova
Skyla Sims

Claudia Wheelhouse
Kayleigh Thompson
Connie Miller
Anastasija Minina
Sophie Ardau

Amy Lewis

Adelina Abadzheva
Chloe Boyd

Beth Williamson
Abby Esson

Amy Richardson
Evie Coles

Arina Pavlova
Katarina Hunter

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 DISABILITY OVERALL

Willow Curtis

Hendon

Elite

LAGAD

Erewash Valley
West Lothian

South Essex
Devotion

City of Canterbury
City of Birmingham
Elite

Cardiff Central
Finesse

City of Coventry
South Essex

London Sport Academy
Rhythmic Excellence
West Lothian

Elite

West Lothian

West Lothian
Beacon

Ribby Hall

City of Bath

Elite

London Sport Academy

London Sport Academy

Ball
10.200
9.250
8.750
9.350
8.000
7.000
7.750
9.000
8.000
6.400
6.750
7.000
4.750
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.700
5.150
5.200
6.850
6.150
6.100
5.050
7.100

7.150

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

Clubs
8.800
10.300
9.350
8.350
8.550
9.500
9.300
7.300
9.300
7.050
6.550
7.200
7.000
7.500
5.850
8.050
5.600
6.100
5.800
4.500
5.050
4,900
5.800

5.850

5.950

Ribbon
9.900
8.950
8.600
7.550
8.550
8.000
6.750
7.500
6.350
9.600
7.950
7.000
8.300
5.250
6.750
4.600
6.800
6.950
6.650
6.100
6.000
5.850
4.800

7.050

Total
28.900
28.500
26.700
25.250
25.100
24.500
23.800
23.800
23.650
23.050
21.250
21.200
20.050
19.800
19.600
19.550
19.100
18.200
17.650
17.450
17.200
16.850
15.650

7.100

5.850

20.150

Bribish

Gymnas

Pos
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Bribish, .

Gymnashics

69
83
77
80
90
78
92
76
86
93
91
74
71
84
82
85
88
70
72
81
79
87
94
89
73

75

llina Ganeva
Atanaska Kirilova
Azra Dewan

Leah Alcock
Chiara Whitefield
Lily Wilson

Daisie Burke
Milena Hazar
Arina Pavlova
Connie Miller
Anastasija Minina
Jade Woollard

Claudia Wheelhouse

Sophie Ardau
Beth Williamson
Skyla Sims

Amy Lewis
Emine Bozova
Abby Esson
Amy Richardson
Chloe Boyd

Adelina Abadzheva

Evie Coles

Kayleigh Thompson

Katarina Hunter

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

Hendon

Erewash Valley

Elite

City of Canterbury
LAGAD

West Lothian

City of Birmingham
Devotion

Elite

South Essex

London Sport Academy
South Essex

Finesse

Rhythmic Excellence
West Lothian
Cardiff Central

West Lothian

Elite

Beacon

Ribby Hall

West Lothian

Elite

City of Bath

City of Coventry
London Sport Academy

Ball
10.200
9.350
9.250
9.000
8.750
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.100
7.050
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.700
6.400
6.150
6.100
5.200
5.150
5.050
4,750

77
74
90
76
92
69
78
83
84
93
80
71
70
89
85
87
91
73
79
94
88
72
81
82

Azra Dewan

Jade Woollard
Chiara Whitefield
Milena Hazar
Daisie Burke

llina Ganeva

Lily Wilson
Atanaska Kirilova
Sophie Ardau
Connie Miller
Leah Alcock

Claudia Wheelhouse

Emine Bozova

Kayleigh Thompson

Skyla Sims

Adelina Abadzheva

Anastasija Minina
Katarina Hunter
Chloe Boyd

Evie Coles

Amy Lewis

Abby Esson

Amy Richardson
Beth Williamson

Elite

South Essex

LAGAD

Devotion

City of Birmingham
Hendon

West Lothian
Erewash Valley
Rhythmic Excellence
South Essex

City of Canterbury
Finesse

Elite

City of Coventry
Cardiff Central

Elite

London Sport Academy
London Sport Academy
West Lothian

City of Bath

West Lothian
Beacon

Ribby Hall

West Lothian

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 DISABILITY APPARATUS

Willow Curtis

London Sport Academy

7.150

1

75

Willow Curtis

London Sport Academy

G

Clubs
10.300
9.500
9.350
9.300
9.300
8.800
8.550
8.350
8.050
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.050
7.000
6.550
6.100
5.850
5.850
5.800
5.800
5.600
5.050
4.900
4.500

5.950

Bribish, .

ymnashbics

Pos
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15
16
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18
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20
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69
70
77
90
78
89
74
85
83
80
71
87
88
76
91
79
92
82
72
81
93
94
84
73

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 DISABILITY APPARATUS

75

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

llina Ganeva

Emine Bozova

Azra Dewan

Chiara Whitefield
Lily Wilson
Kayleigh Thompson
Jade Woollard
Skyla Sims
Atanaska Kirilova
Leah Alcock
Claudia Wheelhouse
Adelina Abadzheva
Amy Lewis

Milena Hazar
Anastasija Minina
Chloe Boyd

Daisie Burke

Beth Williamson
Abby Esson

Amy Richardson
Connie Miller

Evie Coles

Sophie Ardau
Katarina Hunter

Willow Curtis

Hendon

Elite

Elite

LAGAD

West Lothian

City of Coventry
South Essex

Cardiff Central
Erewash Valley

City of Canterbury
Finesse

Elite

West Lothian
Devotion

London Sport Academy
West Lothian

City of Birmingham
West Lothian
Beacon

Ribby Hall

South Essex

City of Bath
Rhythmic Excellence
London Sport Academy

London Sport Academy

Ribbon
9.900
9.600
8.950
8.600
8.550
8.300
8.000
7.950
7.550
7.500
7.000
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.750
6.650
6.350
6.100
6.000
5.850
5.250
4.800
4.600

7.050

Pos
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Bribish, .

Gymnashics

124
132
127
126
129
136
134
141
137
140
131
138
130
139
142
128
135
133

125

Chloe Briggs
Louise Christie
Jelizaveta Macepura
Mandy Gao
Hannah Slavin
Sophie Coombes
Sophie De-Bear
Ciara Lindsay
Rebecca Wright
Laura Sulskis

Emily Martin

Luisa Rosa Campos
Yvonne Hullweber

Gemma Cockburn-Pittner

Shania Farrell

Sarah Dennis

Amy Cockburn-Pittner
Gabija Poskaite

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 DISABILITY OVERALL

Katie O'Connor

Trafford

Beacon

A&V Rhythmic
Trafford

LAGAD

Finesse

City of Birmingham
Pentland

South Essex
LAGAD

Stockport

Elite

Rhythmic Excellence
Pentland

City of Coventry
City of Bath
Pentland

A&V Rhythmic

South Essex

Hoop
11.300
10.900
11.700
10.250
9.950
9.650
8.900
10.550
8.700
9.400
10.300
7.450
8.950
9.050
7.950
7.850
8.200
6.050

Hoop
9.150

Ball
10.000
10.650
9.700
9.300
9.400
8.350
6.950
5.650
7.400
5.900
7.950
7.850
8.200
9.000
7.050
6.450
6.400
5.500

Ball
7.650

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

Clubs
11.400
10.750
9.350
10.450
10.400
10.950
11.150
10.650
10.500
10.850
7.550
10.500
7.800
6.450
8.100
8.650
6.800
8.400

Clubs
9.750

Total
32.700
32.300
30.750
30.000
29.750
28.950
27.000
26.850
26.600
26.150
25.800
25.800
24.950
24.500
23.100
22.950
21.400
19.950

Total
26.550

Bribish

Gymnas

Pos
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Bribish, .

Gymnashics

127
124
132
141
131
126
129
136
140
139
130
134
137
135
142
128
138
133

125

Jelizaveta Macepura
Chloe Briggs

Louise Christie
Ciara Lindsay

Emily Martin
Mandy Gao
Hannah Slavin
Sophie Coombes
Laura Sulskis

Gemma Cockburn-Pittner

Yvonne Hullweber
Sophie De-Bear
Rebecca Wright

Amy Cockburn-Pittner

Shania Farrell
Sarah Dennis

Luisa Rosa Campos
Gabija Poskaite

Katie O'Connor

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

A&V Rhythmic
Trafford

Beacon

Pentland

Stockport

Trafford

LAGAD

Finesse

LAGAD

Pentland

Rhythmic Excellence
City of Birmingham
South Essex
Pentland

City of Coventry
City of Bath

Elite

A&V Rhythmic

2017 NDP FINALS -

South Essex

Hoop
11.700
11.300
10.900
10.550
10.300
10.250
9.950
9.650
9.400
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.700
8.200
7.950
7.850
7.450
6.050

Pos
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132
124
127
129
126
139
136
130
131
138
137
142
134
128
135
140
141
133

Louise Christie
Chloe Briggs
Jelizaveta Macepura
Hannah Slavin
Mandy Gao

Gemma Cockburn-Pittner

Sophie Coombes
Yvonne Hullweber
Emily Martin

Luisa Rosa Campos
Rebecca Wright
Shania Farrell
Sophie De-Bear
Sarah Dennis

Amy Cockburn-Pittner

Laura Sulskis
Ciara Lindsay
Gabija Poskaite

Bribish, .

GRADE 10 DISABILITY APPARATUS

Hoop
9.150

Pos
1

125

Katie O'Connor

Gymnas
Ball
Beacon 10.650
Trafford 10.000
A&V Rhythmic 9.700
LAGAD 9.400
Trafford 9.300
Pentland 9.000
Finesse 8.350
Rhythmic Excellence 8.200
Stockport 7.950
Elite 7.850
South Essex 7.400
City of Coventry 7.050
City of Birmingham 6.950
City of Bath 6.450
Pentland 6.400
LAGAD 5.900
Pentland 5.650
A&V Rhythmic 5.500
Ball
South Essex 7.650

bics

Pos



G

British, .
ymnashbics

124
134
136
140
132
141
137
138
126
129
127
128
133
142
130
131
135
139

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 DISABILITY APPARATUS

125

2017 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

Chloe Briggs
Sophie De-Bear
Sophie Coombes
Laura Sulskis
Louise Christie
Ciara Lindsay
Rebecca Wright
Luisa Rosa Campos
Mandy Gao
Hannah Slavin
Jelizaveta Macepura
Sarah Dennis
Gabija Poskaite
Shania Farrell
Yvonne Hullweber
Emily Martin

Amy Cockburn-Pittner
Gemma Cockburn-Pittner

Katie O'Connor

Trafford

City of Birmingham
Finesse

LAGAD

Beacon

Pentland

South Essex

Elite

Trafford

LAGAD

A&V Rhythmic

City of Bath

A&V Rhythmic

City of Coventry
Rhythmic Excellence
Stockport

Pentland

Pentland

South Essex

Clubs
11.400
11.150
10.950
10.850
10.750
10.650
10.500
10.500
10.450
10.400
9.350
8.650
8.400
8.100
7.800
7.550
6.800
6.450

Clubs
9.750

)
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7
7
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Pos
1

G

British, .
ymnasbics



